Rua Humaita

22

[}

Box 1
150,00m?
10

6%% %% % % %% % % % % % % % %% % % % % %" %% % % % % %

Box 2
10

)

&
Box 3

50,00m? 150,00m?
10

3.9

)

10

%

00m

50,00m?| 150,00m?| 150,00m
10 10

150,

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

14

Box

Box 13

Box 12

11

Box

10

Box

Box 09

150.00m? 150,00m?*| 150,00m?|150,00m? | 150,00m? | 150,00m?

<}
DpOITU]

Box 08

150,00m?

S P P P P P A A S

1
Agriculturag

1
/ I e Box 7 Box 6@ Box 5 Box 4

[=]
[QV)

v
Familiar

GGy

Pavilhao

Comeércio

Ponto
de 4agqua

G2'6




